

IRC:F48:06:09:2024

January 04, 2024

The Manager, National Stock Exchange of India Limited, Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot No. C-1, G Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400051.

Scrip Code: KARURVYSYA

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Issue of Letter of Confirmation in lieu of duplicate share certificates

In terms of Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we would like to inform that Registrar and Share Transfer Agent (RTA) of the Bank, i.e., Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd has issued Letter of Confirmation in lieu of duplicate share certificate(s) to the following shareholder(s) as per the details given below:

Folio	Name of the	Old Certificate	Distinctive Number	No. of
Number	Shareholder	Number		Shares
V05210	VISWARUPAK S V	172227	727913477-727925087	11611

^{*} Letter of Confirmation was issued under Duplicate cum Name change process with respect to Folio: V05099 (V. VISWARUPAK).

Date of issue of Letter of confirmation	04/01/2024	
Date of receipt of information from RTA	04/01/2024	
Date of Intimation of Loss of Share Certificate to NSE	14/07/2023	

Kindly take the same on record.

Yours faithfully,

SRINIVASAR Digitally signed to DN: c=Nx o=Pars ΑO

MADDIRALA :::

Srinivasarao M Company Secretary & Deputy General Manager

THE KARUR VYSYA BANK LIMITED Investor Relations Cell, Registered & Central Office, No.20, Erode Road, Vadivel Nagar, L.N.S., Karur - 639 002.

©: 04324-269431,35,40-43, Fax: 04324-225700 Email: kvbshares@kvbmail.com

Website: www.kvb.co.in CIN: L65110TN1916PLC001295



IRC:F48:07:10:2024

January 04, 2024

The Manager, National Stock Exchange of India Limited, Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot No. C-1, G Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400051.

Scrip Code: KARURVYSYA

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Issue of Letter of Confirmation in lieu of duplicate share certificates

In terms of Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we would like to inform that Registrar and Share Transfer Agent (RTA) of the Bank, i.e., Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd has issued Letter of Confirmation in lieu of duplicate share certificate(s) to the following shareholder(s) as per the details given below:

Folio Number	Name of the Shareholder	Old Certificate Number	Distinctive Number	No. of Shares
S12826	S VASUDEVAN *	10118	27591196-27600155	8,960
	S VASUDEVAN "	175691	729017102-729017997	896

^{*} Letter of Confirmation was issued under Transmission process with respect to Folio: J01448 (JAGADEESWARI V).

Date of issue of Letter of confirmation	04/01/2024
Date of receipt of information from RTA	04/01/2024
Date of Intimation of Loss of Share Certificate to NSE	24/08/2023

Kindly take the same on record.

Yours faithfully,

SRINIVASAR

MACDIRIAL

AO

2485/59/17049f164d66644d48373146
portalCode-533001, sr_Andhra Pri
SeirialNumber-dd038b32d71e303
26a1f8b5c67d3d8776b5787cab678
26a1f8b5c67d3d8776b5787cab678

Srinivasarao M Company Secretary & Deputy General Manager

THE KARUR VYSYA BANK LIMITED Investor Relations Cell, Registered & Central Office, No.20, Erode Road, Vadivel Nagar, L.N.S., Karur - 639 002.

©: 04324-269431,35,40-43, Fax: 04324-225700

Email: kvbshares@kvbmail.com Website: www.kvb.co.in CIN: L65110TN1916PLC001295



IRC:F48:05:08:2024

January 04, 2024

The Manager, National Stock Exchange of India Limited, Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot No. C-1, G Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400051.

Scrip Code: KARURVYSYA

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Issue of Letter of Confirmation in lieu of duplicate share certificates

In terms of Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we would like to inform that Registrar and Share Transfer Agent (RTA) of the Bank, i.e., Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd has issued Letter of Confirmation in lieu of duplicate share certificate(s) to the following shareholder(s) as per the details given below:

Folio	Name of the	Old Certificate	Distinctive Number	No. of
Number	Shareholder	Number		Shares
S10717	V. SENTHILNATHAN	239	595946 - 597725	1780

Date of issue of Letter of confirmation	03/01/2024	
Date of receipt of information from RTA	04/01/2024	
Date of Intimation of Loss of Share Certificate to NSE	03/10/2023	

Kindly take the same on record.

Yours faithfully,
SRINIVASAR
MODRALA
AO

MADDIRA-A-HOPPIdeA-HOPPISSTRADA
MADDIRALA
MAD

Srinivasarao M Company Secretary & Deputy General Manager

THE KARUR VYSYA BANK LIMITED Investor Relations Cell, Registered & Central Office, No.20, Erode Road, Vadivel Nagar, L.N.S., Karur - 639 002.

©: 04324-269431,35,40-43, Fax: 04324-225700

Email: kvbshares@kvbmail.com Website: www.kvb.co.in CIN: L65110TN1916PLC001295